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Sanctioned Letter - BC/MBC - 2020-21

WELCOME Gurunanak College - Assistant, Chennai

Application Status
Institute Name : Gurunanak College

Batch No.

20200003

20200001

20200002

20200005

20200004

Na, of
Students

10

150

18

Amount Claimed

16356.00

198754.00

23071.00

1556.00

. 173324.00

B |Mse

Status
Sanctioned and Cheque

disbursed to Institution.
Sanctioned and Cheque
disbursed to Institution.
Sanctioned and Cheque
disbursed to Institution.
Applications are being
processed by the Clerk
Applications are being
processed by the Clerk
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BC/MBC - Sanctioned Letter
2020 2021
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0 ] Cs _ Date : 05-Jan-2021

From

|

. +3urunanak College,

Chennai
To
DBC&MW Officer
Chennal
i .
Sir, g
Sub: Scholarship Applications 'PRINCIPAL
Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship. E " GURU NANAK (;OLLEGB (AUTONOMOUS)
: " GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY
CHENNAI-600 042
Institution Name :  Gurunanak College
Batch Number : 20200001
Book B &L Fee
C S.No. Stud. ID Student Name Comm Bank Acct. No Bank Name Bank IFSC Code  Bank MICR Code  Money  SP-Fee Tut.Fee Comp.Fee Exam Fee Total
Course : B.;\ Defence
2 201902060BCM00018 HARISHNIG ] BC 36189611906 STATE BANK OF SBIN0011071 622002006 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
4 201902060BCM00012  JAYALAKSHMIM ~ BC 806210110016063 BANK OF INDIA BJUD0008062 600013047 21.00 295.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
Course: B.A Defence
Course Year: 3
7 201802060BCM00001 HARIHARAN V BC 34334788114 STATE BANKOF  SBIN0007487 620002008 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00

9 201902060BCM00014 JAYAKRISHNAN D BC 520481034131149 CORPORATION CORP0002109 600017025 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00

Course: BA Economics

Course Year: 2 3

10, 20(4(97 Q'm"\'Mv Be ‘3°é°°l°°°°6(4.3¥ Mﬁa'md.a 20 RA0pPaLYVA beooot203  2L.70 29520 - Qto.w 1224.-0-
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201902060BCM00003 KARTHIKA K

201902060BCM00010 NITHYAB

201902060BCM00008 SHALINI J

201902060BCM00006 SREE SAKTHIC

Course: BA Economics

Course Year: 3

201802060BCM00086 DHINA S

201802060BCM00087 MURUGAN s

201802060BCM00002 SAIKISHORE R

Course: B.Com -

Course Year: 2

201902060BCM00064 ABINAYA S

36 201902060BCM00088 GOKUL K

BC

BC

BC

BC

158101000055377

3938245071

801110110007973

915553752

500101012403517

803210510000226

712491502

53280100003489

142100250650062

STATE BANK OF  SBINOO

INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0001581

CENTRAL BANK CBIN0282104

BANK OF INDIA BKID0008011

INDIAN BANK . IDIB000T 146

CITY UNION BANK  CIUB0000

BANK OF INDIA BKID0008032

CENTAL CO- TNSC0010500

TAMIL NADU 4I"MBL0000142

600020105

606016003

600013005

600019228

600013034

600

600060007

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

".O‘OSEURIJ NANAK
GU!

0.00 910.00 1226.00

0.00 910.00 1226.00

0.00 780.00 1096.00
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' 201902060BCM00061 SAKTHI KUMAR J BC 6816155321 INDIAN BANK IDIBQO0C028 600019009 21,00 295.00 0.0

42 201902060BCM00068 SHOBANA ROSE A

BC 520101058359547 CORPORATION CORP0001110 600017031 21.00 - 295|i| lll' Il'm

44 201902060BCM00089 TAMILSELVAM V BC 280100080200856 TAMIL NADU " TMBL0000280 600060031 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 910.00 1226.00

Course: B.Com -

Course Year: 3

45 201802060BCM00008 AJAY KUMAR C BC 3319120000002 CANARA BANK CNRB0003319 600015118 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78

49 201802060BCM00007 LAVANYA V 60362610002292

51 201802060BCM00006 NARMADA DEVI R BC 227901000009322 INDIAN OVERSEAS |0BA0002279 600020177 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55 201802060BCM00078 THEJISH KRITIK V BC 34020505234 STATE BANKOF  SBIN0003870 600002006 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.

Course: B.Com  Corporate and Science

Course Year: 2

57 201802060BCM00100  ILAKIVA | BC 0972120000061 CANARA BANK ~ CNRB0000972 600015036 21.00 29500  0.00

0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00

58 201902060BCM00094 KEERTHIR BC 520481034542549 CORPORATION CORP0002109 600017025 21.00 295.00 6

6812703316 INDIAN BANK IDIBO0OK001

605019036

201902060BCM00099 1226 00

Gm‘i;uw NANAK COLLBGB HAUTONO;;%]%)

CHENNM-GOOM!

SUBHASH RAJ S BC 6849426815 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00OP180 600019168 21.00 295.00 b.OD 0.00 -

I5)
63 201902060BCM00096 VISHALR BC 50252638862 ALLAHABAD BANK ALLA0211881 600010011 21.00 295.00 0.0

o
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Course Year: 3 @ s Loan (&

65 . 201802060BCM00004 GAYATHRI P BC 801911610000009 BANK OF INDIA BKID0008019 600013021 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00

66 ' 201802060BCM00005 JANANI S BC 6708666917 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOORO71 600019149 21.00 295,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00

69 201902060BCM00074 MOHAMMED NISHAR T BC 6148554210 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00G019 600019109 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00

70 201802060BCM00003 NAVEEN A BC 6302654222 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00T117 600019090 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00

Course: B.Sc Chemistry

Course Year: 2

201902060BCM00055 DHANALAKSHMI S 158101000055544 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0001581 600020105 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00

74 201902060BCM00056  KALAIVANIM BC 6362268351 INDIAN BANK IDIB000T029 605019095 20.00 495.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00

75 201902060BCM00093 MUTHUSEVIR BC 3577130204 CENTRAL BANK CBIN0283725 600016042 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
76 201902060BCM00053 NARASIMMAN T BC 6510707302 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00K301 600019273 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00

Course: B.Sc Chemistry

Course Year: 3

79 201802060BCM00023 AJAY KUMAR A BC 1663170000002422 KARUR VYSYA KVBL0001663 600053048

201802060BCM00033 CHINNA ARASU M 520481034000452 CORPORATION CORP0002109 600017025 20.00 495,00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00

82 201802060BCM00020 DHANALAKSHMI A BC 05340100014183 BANK OF BARODA BARBOSTTHOM 600012003 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00

201802060BCM00022 PRABHU V 6558502582 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00T150 600019230 0. 4 . \ 78 1295.00

88 201802060BCM000B0  SARAVANAN V BC 3168108001604 CANARABANK  CKRB0003168 600015111 2000 49500 0.0 0 GYRU W%Xﬁ:‘:ﬂsﬂgaoo
* CHENNAI-600
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90 201802060BCM00025 SRIDHAR R BC 44830100002053 BANK OF BARODA BARBOSAIDAP 600012056 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
. 201802060BCM00024 SUDHARSAN C BC 325701000001884 . INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0003257 600020226 20.00 495.00 0.0 780.00 1295.00

Course: B.Sc Mathematics

Course Year :
201902060BCM00043 NIVETHA K 38674008547 STATE BANKOF  SBIN0009318 600002089 20.00 495.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 910.00 1425.00
201902060BCM00037 PAVITHRA V 803210110003783 BANK OF INDIA BKID0008032 600013034 20.00 495.00 910.00 1425.00
201902060BCM00044 RANJITHK 057301000033986 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0000573 606020004 20.00 495.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 910.00 1425.00
100 201902060BCM00035 RIYAZ AHAMED N BC 210200101009822 CORPORATION CORP0002102 600017022 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
101 201902060BCM00036 SARAVANAN B BC 35427036807 STATE BANK OF SBIN0001794 600002032 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
\__ 102 201902060BCM00040 SHINY R BC 1506101036269 CANARA BANK CNRB0001506 629015003 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

201902060BCM00041 VISHAAL S J BC 6523228203 INDIAN BANK |DIBOOOE039 600019252 20.00 495.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
Course: B.Sc Mathematics

Course Year: 3

1

106 201802060BCM00013 ABARNA A BC 35605105168 STATE BANK OF SBIN0011733 600002155 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 780.00 1295.00

201802060BCM00021 CHINTADA PAVANI 801410110006269 BANK OF INDIA BKID0008014 600013007 20.00 495.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
109 201802060BCM00009 HEMALATHA M BC 016001000042295 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0000160 600020062 20.00 495,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
110 201802060BCM00012 KAMALI A BC 1474010014535 UNITED BANK OF  UTBIOVEL837 600027007 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00

201902060BCM00047 MAHARAJA G 0931108034228 CANARA BANK CNRB0000931 600015043 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 1295 00
k CIPAL
114 201902060BCM00050 MANIKANDAN B BC 6244049161 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00R052 631019015 20.00 495,00 0.00 - Gmaj NAN R%OLLE@E fRUTONomw
115 201902060BCM00048  MANIKUMART 236610100096800 ANDHRABANK ~ ANDB0002366 605011004 2000 49500  0.00 oGUR" NOBAK SR FELACHERY, o
CHENNAI-600 042
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